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Monday, November 12lV, AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service: Father A. E.
Bennett (Roman Catholic)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: The Spell ofCentral Otago, by A. R. Dreaver; TheLondon Scene, by Marjorie Dand; Indian
Menagerie; Good Housekeeping with RuthSherer
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)12.33 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)
2. 0 Brahms
String Sextet in G, Op. 36
Sones
Academic Festival Overture

3. 0 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra B3.15 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio (vocal)3.30 Joseph Seal (organ)
3.45 Music While You Work— Jan Corduwener’s Ballroom Orches-ra
4.30 The Humphrey Bishop Show5. 0 Doris Day (vocal)6.15 Children’s Session: Fairy Talesfrom the Isle of Man
5.45 Gene Jimae (harmonica)6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
7. 0 John Mackenzie Quartet (NZBS)7.15 Film Review,ama Allender(
7.30 PLAY: Miss Hargreaves(For details see 2YA)9.15 J.C.1. Congress Report9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up(For details see 2YA)
| O Ellis Larkins (piano)& The Song Spinners30 The World of Jazz (VOA)20 Close down

YC 880AUCKLAND, m.
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The Philharmonic-Symphony Or-chestra of New York, conducted byCharles Munch
Symphony No. 3 in € Minor, Op. 78Saint-Saens

7.32 Gerard Souzay (baritone)Three songs Cc. P. E. Bach748 Joseph Fuchs (violin) and FrankSheridan (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in C Minor, Op. 45 Grieg8.10 The Swiss Romande Orchestra
Rapsodie Espagnole Ravel
Concertino for Piano and Orchestra

:eiche!
(Soloist: Christiane Montandon)
Nocturnes Debussy9.10 Rene Soames (tenor), Geoffrey Gil-bert (flute), Leon Goossens (cor anglais)and the Aeolian String Quartet
The Curlew Warlock

9.30 The Aeneid (Book V): The Trojan
Games, bic omg €. Day Lewis
10.30 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-tra conducted by William Steinberg
Concerto Grosso Bloch

11. 0 Close down

YD isdKUCKLANR,
6.0 p.m. Rhythm Rally
6.15 Kate Smith (vocal)5.30 Organola5.45 Bing Crosby (vocal)
6. 0 Scottish Country. Dances
6.16 June Christy (vocal)
6.32 Radio Rodeo
6.45 Sid Phillip’s Orchestra
7. 0 Burl Ives Sings
7.16 Popular Instrumentalists
7.30 Peggy Lee (vocal)
7.45 The Waltz Festival Orchestra
8. 0 Mode Moderne
8.30 On the Sweeter Side
9. 0 Dance Music
9.30 Popular Potpourri
10. District Weather Forecast

IXN soANGARET6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and Northland
Tides8.0 Junior Request Session

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; Book Re-
view; Women’s Organisation Notices;
Looking Back On Malaya; and Waldteu-fel Waltzes
10. O The Search for Karen Hastings10.15 Morning Star: Charles Trenet
10.30 Foxglove Street10.45 The Layton Story
11. 0 Kaikohe Corner
11.15 Home on the Range
11.30 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
11.45 The Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: The
Green Frog (NZBSee Music for the Turntable
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
6.45 Nocturne7. 0 Popular Entertainers
7.30 Rawicz and Landauer
7.45 Irish Medley8. Northland Livestock Report
Farming for Profit

|8.13 Suite: Sigurd Jorsalfar Grieg
8.30 Northland Music Magazine

hates
|Menzies (Final broadcast for 19569.4 Raphael Arie (bass)Recital of Russian Songs

9.24 Julius Katehen
FantasIslamey: oar Balakirev

9.30 Book Shop9.50 The Halle ovwastes and Choir,with Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
Sinfonia Antarctica Vaughan Williams

10.30 Close down
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1YZ eco ROTORUA,
oe am. The Lilian Dale Affair0 The Melachrino Orchestra
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Women’s Or-
anisation Notices; Home Science Talk;y Island: Guernsey
11.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. Auckland Provincial StockSales Report2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Waltzing to the Piano2.50 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
3.15 Classical Programmeey Sonata in C Sharp Minor, Op.
Ss ta x 8 in F, Op. 93mphon 0. n p.pire

34 Beethoven
|

4.0 Music from the Continent
|4.20 Folk Songs from Britain

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Story for Juniors and Quiz; Dan

5.30".
*
Melodies in Merry Mood6. 0 Dinner Music

7. 0 The Passing Show: Review of ee
ranga Stage Entertainments, a talk byKenneth White
7.30 PLAY: From Information Received,a murder

poanaarr Cy |
Leslie Harcourt

( )
9.15 J.C.l. Congress Report
9.30 Rambling in Rhythm10. O Fela Sowande
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Light Instrumentalists
10.45 Women’s Session: From Steno-
grapher to Solicitor, by Patricia Lock-wood; Coromandel Way, by Jim Hender-
son; N.Z. Makes It; Home Science Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
Moura Lympany (piano) with the Phil-harmonia Orchestra
Symphonic Variations Franck
Philharmonia Orchestra .
Dance of the Syiphs
Bape March (Damnation ofaust) Berlioz

ae ats Tigapeeta td Concerto No, 6 inFla
Haya:No. 86 in

The Shepherd’s Suite3.0 Stepmother

Music While You Work
Ralph Sutton (piano)
The Country Doctor
Khythm Parade
Songs from the Films
Children’s Session: Hideaway
use; Question of the WeekErich Kunz (baritone)
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0 Tea Dance
19 Stock Exchange Report.22 Produce Market Report
10 Farm Session: Some Posers for
Dairy Consulting Officers, by A. T.McArthur; Land and Livestock (BBC)
7.30 PLAY: Miss Hargreaves, by Frank
Baker (NZBS) Does a character of the
imagination really live? Miss Hargreavesdid, to the embarrassment of her
creator (All YA’s and 4YZ)
9.15 J.C.1. Congress Report9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up:
Western music presented by Jenny
Jackson (the sweetheart of western
songs), Wally Ives, Andy Parker and
the Plainsmen, with a comedy interlude
by Hank Penny (first broadcast)(All YA’s)
10. O The Harry James Orchestra
10.30 The Hollywood Saxophone Quartet11.20 Close down

4 IPeuemeeeet
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music |7.0 An Anthology of Song: French
Song in the 19th Century, the elev-|enth in a series of programmes preparedand narrated by David Farquhar, andillustrated by Joan Wood (soprano),'Gerald Christeller (baritone) and Fred-erick Page (piano) (NZBS)
7.34 Music from FranceWalter Gieseking (piano)
Images . DebussyThe Marcel Mule Saxophone Quartet

|Introduction and Variations. on a
Popular Rondo Pierne
Mareél Mule (saxophone) with Mem-bers of the Paris Philharmonic Orches-
tra, conducted by Manuel Rosenthaloncerto da Camera Ibert
8.10 From the Diary of a Voyage: Yes,and Back Again, the last of three talks
by Maurice Duggan (NZBS)
8.31 The Philharmonia OrchestraSerenade No. 6 in D, K.239 Mozart
Symphony No. 5 in C Minor, Op. 67

Beethoven
Closing Scene from Capriccio Strauss(Soloist: Elisabeth Schwarzkopf,ce9.30 e Woodlanders: A_ Fugitive
Among the Trees (BBC)
10. 0 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso in C Minor Gemianini
The Water Music Suite Handel
Serenade for Frederick Delius

Warlock
11. 0 Close down z

YD,iMWELLINGTON
7.0 p.m. Waltz Time7.30 From Screen to Radio
8. 0 Recent Releases
8.30 Fancy Free
8.45 Musie by Fats Waller2 The Gracie Fields Show
9.39 Moment Musicale
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG 1010 keGISBORNE, m,
&an am. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast* Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra48 Songs from Jo Stafford
9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story10. 0 Foxglove Street
10.45 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Erich Kunz (bartf-
tone)
10.45 Voices in Harmony :

41. 0 Women’s Hour, featuring Looking
Back on Malaya, by Allona Priestley
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Saga of Davy
Crockett
6. O Melody Mixture
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Light Vocalists: Sammy Davis
Junior
A Broken Wings
7.30 Novelty Numbers
7.45 Pee Wee Hunt and his Orchestra
r Geraldo’s Orchestra
8.15 Dad and Dave
.30 Musicians Take a Bow
9. 3 Gems from the Operas
9.30 George Nathaniel Curzon (BBC)
10. O Late Evening Variety
10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 London Piano Accordion Band
10.18 The Dick Haymes Show
10.30 Music While You Work
41. © Women’s Session: Short Story-
Work, by -Marie Insley; Home Science
Series; Women and Sape Yachting11.40 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Intermezzo
2.42 From Our Long fp

beg
Library

3. 0 South Sea Island Magic
3.16 Symphonic -- Don Juan_ (TonePoem), Op. R. Strauss
4. 0 Scarlet
4.30 Jock Nisbet’s "Orchestra (NZBS)
5. 0 Caps and Bells
5.15
ce
dren’s Session: Boy Scout Pro-

gramm
5.45 Dinner Music
7.15 Talk: Tales of the Mails, by Lester
Masters
7.30 Dad and Dave7.43 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 J.C.1. Congress raged9.30 Overture to Death, by Ngaio Marsh
10. 0 Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down
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KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
4

9.17 a.m., Mon., November 12
SONGS: Mary Had a Little
Lamb; Handy Andy; Rub-a-
dub Drum.
STORY: Candles on the Cake.
9.4 a.m., Thurs., November 15
ACTIVITY: Skipping; Walking;
Jumping.
GAME: "Fly Little Birdie." .

SONGS: Mary Had a Little
Lamb; George the Goat; Ride
a Cock Horse.
STORY: Sand Castles.
FOR PARENTS: Suggestions for
Water-play.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30.
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecast
4 Correspondence School Session
17 Kindergarten Song and Story
30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
30 London News
40 BBC Radio Newsreei
50 National Sports Summary
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
15 J.C.1. Congress Report

9.
9.
#
6.
6.
6.
9.
9.
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


